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Commissioners

Deputy Commissioners

Frances Knapp 
David Gamache 

Daniel French 
Patricia Hohmann 

General Election    03/31/2009

Congressional District 020
72 of 72 (100%) machines reporting (86 total districts)

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 20TH DISTRICT

Scott Murphy 
8,849DEM

721IND
449WOR

10,019

Jim Tedisco 
7,673REP
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