NTS Election Night Reporting System - Party Breakdown Race results OFFICIAL

Dutchess County Board of Elections Office of the Board of Elections

47 Cannon Street Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 845-486-2473 Commissioners
Frances Knapp
David Gamache
Deputy Commissioners
Daniel French
Patricia Hohmann

General Election 03/31/2009

Congressional District 020

72 of 72 (100%) machines reporting (86 total districts)

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 20TH DISTRICT

Scott Murphy		
	DEM	8,849
	IND	721
	WOR	449
		10,019
Jim Tedisco		
	REP	7,673
	CON	1,631
		9,304
Scatter		
	SCT	4
		4
Void		
	VOI	1
		1
ERIC SUNDWALL		
	WRT	4
		4

05/06/2009 10:06:00 AM Page 1